10

11

12

13

14

15

16

Gruppe

OHGV

TV Kesselbach 1

TV Kesselbach 2

Die Uleidlichen 2

Burggarten Team 1

4 gewinnt

Erdbeergeister

Burggarten Team 2

Blaue Raben

Schiitzenverein

Team Bjorn Zimmer

Die durstigen Darter

OHGV Damen

Raven Rock

Die Uleidlichen 1

Minigolfturnier Juni 2023 — Gruppensieger

Spieler

Norbert Schomber / Frank Hores / Uwe Héres / Michael Mix

Marco Schomber/ Heinrich Nachtigall/Martin Rihl/Jochen Jung

Jens Hartmann / Heinrich Nachtigall / Thomas Kramer / Martin Rl
Marco Schomber / Jochen Jung / Peter Maus / Maik Werther

Kevin Schneider / Lukas Wissner / Nils Baudach / Michael Mix

Lars Wagner / Nadine Hores / Uwe Hoéres / Verena Wagner

Karin Cornins / Christian Pietryja / Markus Steinbach / Sven Marten
Yannik Hornung / Valentin Baumbach / Michael Baumbach / Kevin
Schneider

Moritz Hores / Vicky Hochst / Lisa Hores / Madeleine Schmidt

Markus von Nessen / Oskar Leyerer / Lothar Becker / Pamela Beck
Bjorn Zimmer / Dirk Philipp / Thomas Puschmann / Sven Faulstich
Eckhard Olemotz / Peter Alexander / Claudia Alexander/ Oliver Welk

Lisa Héres / Nadine Hores / Karin Schomber / Elke Berlin

Philipp Hochst / Max Julian Sellner / Benni Jeckel / Johanna Lich

Jens Hartmann/ Maik Werther/ Thomas Kramer/Peter Maus

Schitzenverein Damen Marianne Barth / Renate Leyerer / Diane von Nessen / Katrin Kollst

Punkte

186

187

193

195

201

205

212

217

229

231

233

235

236

238

241

253



Preise

70

50

€ 30,00






